final serial

serial

roll no.

12-42-00565-1-030

12-51-01030-2-012

12-021-01945-3-011

12-051-01735-3-001
12-48-01863-3-007

12-53-00682-4-007

12-42-01266-5-007

12-021-01783-6-005

12-51-01784-6-025
12-53-01556-6-032

12-021-00573-7-027

12-42-04502-8-005

12-051-01103-9-001

12-42-00677-10-004
12-42-00677-10-010

12-051-00680-11-005

12-021-00969-12-001

Nation wise Top 1 Student(s)

student name

AHMAD BILAL RAI

ESSA AHMED

AREEHA KHAN

RAAIDAH AQEEL
HOORAIN FAISAL

MUHAMMAD HAROON

ALI USMAN

AYESHA RIZWAN

KHUZAIMA UMAR SHAH
FARHAN HAIDER

OMAR MOHAMMAD KIDWAI

HASHIR AZHER

HASSAN NAVEED

FAIZAN MUHAMMAD
HAREEM AHMAD

NAJIB ISHAQ

SYED KALIMULLAH SOHAIB QADRI

marks

115

120

M

1M
1M

1M

129

129

129
129

1M

118

116

129
129

127

114

class
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school

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL &
INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE MODELTOWN H
BLOCK LAHORE

ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM

AES SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

PIONEER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM
SARGODHA

NEW NAVEED E SAHAR MODEL SCHOOL

ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM

DAWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM
GARRISON ACADEMY KHARIAN CANTT

KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE
SECTION

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IN
SCIENCES & ARTS(SISA)

THE CITY SCHOOL CAPITAL CAMPUS
ISLAMABAD

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM G8 CAMPUS
ISLAMABAD

ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL

Friday, August 10, 2012

address

MODEL TOWN,H BLOCK, LAHORE.

34, CIVIL LINES

ST-17 BLOCK-15 GULISTAN-E-JOHAR KARACHI
107, MAIN DOUBLE ROAD F-10/1, ISLAMABAD
1- UNIVERSITY ROAD SARGODHA

EID GAH ROAD

HS NO 4 ST NO C MODEL TOWN

PLOT NO ST NO.1 DAWOOD COOPERATIVE HOUSE
SOCIETY BAHADURABAD KARACHI
40-CIVIL LINES,

GARRISON ACADEMY KHARIAN CANTT

94 DEPOT LINES DR. DAUD PORA ROAD SADDAR
KARACHI.

HS NO 75 ST NO SARFRAZ RAFIQUI ROAD LAHORE
CANTT

PITRAS BOKHARI ROAD H-8/1, ISLAMABAD

136-H DHA EME MULTAN ROAD LAHORE
136-H DHA EME MULTAN ROAD LAHORE

BUILDING 12-K G8 MARKAZ

AHMAD MUNIR SJ SHAHEED ROAD SADDAR, KARACHI



