Nation wise Top 1 Student(s)

final serial	serial	roll no.	student name	marks	class	school	address
					1		
1	1	12-42-00565-1-030	AHMAD BILAL RAI	115	1	DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE MODELTOWN H BLOCK LAHORE	MODEL TOWN,H BLOCK, LAHORE.
					2		
2	1	12-51-01030-2-012	ESSA AHMED	120	2	ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM	34, CIVIL LINES
					3		
3	1	12-021-01945-3-011	AREEHA KHAN	111	3	AES SCHOOL FOR GIRLS	ST-17 BLOCK-15 GULISTAN-E-JOHAR KARACHI
4	2	12-051-01735-3-001	RAAIDAH AQEEL	111	3	PIONEER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	107, MAIN DOUBLE ROAD F-10/1, ISLAMABAD
5	3	12-48-01863-3-007	HOORAIN FAISAL	111	3	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM SARGODHA	1- UNIVERSITY ROAD SARGODHA
					4		
6	1	12-53-00682-4-007	MUHAMMAD HAROON	111	4	NEW NAVEED E SAHAR MODEL SCHOOL	EID GAH ROAD
_					5		
7	1	12-42-01266-5-007	ALI USMAN	129	5	ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM	HS NO 4 ST NO C MODEL TOWN
•					6		
8	1	12-021-01783-6-005	AYESHA RIZWAN	129	6	DAWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL	PLOT NO ST NO.1 DAWOOD COOPERATIVE HOUSE SOCIETY BAHADURABAD KARACHI
9	2	12-51-01784-6-025	KHUZAIMA UMAR SHAH	129	6	ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM	40-CIVIL LINES,
10	3	12-53-01556-6-032	FARHAN HAIDER	129	6	GARRISON ACADEMY KHARIAN CANTT	GARRISON ACADEMY KHARIAN CANTT
					7		
11	1	12-021-00573-7-027	OMAR MOHAMMAD KIDWAI	111	7	KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION	94 DEPOT LINES DR. DAUD PORA ROAD SADDAR KARACHI.
					8		
12	1	12-42-04502-8-005	HASHIR AZHER	118	8	SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IN SCIENCES & ARTS(SISA)	HS NO 75 ST NO SARFRAZ RAFIQUI ROAD LAHORE CANTT
					9		
13	1	12-051-01103-9-001	HASSAN NAVEED	116	9	THE CITY SCHOOL CAPITAL CAMPUS ISLAMABAD	PITRAS BOKHARI ROAD H-8/1, ISLAMABAD
					10		
14	1	12-42-00677-10-004	FAIZAN MUHAMMAD	129	10	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	136-H DHA EME MULTAN ROAD LAHORE
15	2	12-42-00677-10-010	HAREEM AHMAD	129	10	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	136-H DHA EME MULTAN ROAD LAHORE
					11		
16	1	12-051-00680-11-005	NAJIB ISHAQ	127	11	ROOTS SCHOOL SYSTEM G8 CAMPUS ISLAMABAD	BUILDING 12-K G8 MARKAZ
					12		
17	1	12-021-00969-12-001	SYED KALIMULLAH SOHAIB QADRI	114	12	ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL	AHMAD MUNIR SJ SHAHEED ROAD SADDAR, KARACHI